LED UFO Round High Bay TL-RHB1™ Series
Catalog #:
Project :
Type :                                            Date:
Notes:
DESCRIPTION
Industry Leading in high ambient temperatures and designed to withstand moisture, dust, and
airborne contaminants. 100% Mercury & Lead Free.

Phone: 678-456-4810 | Fax: 678-456-4810 | Toll Free: 1 844-552-8272
sales@technoledlights.com | www.technoledlights.com
© 2018 Techno USA LLC. All rights reserved. Techno LED Lights reserves the right to make
changes to specifications and/or discontinue any product at anytime without the notice .
Information presented in this document is reliable and accurate, It does not represent any
quotation or contract. No liability will be accepted by the contributor by the publisher for
any consequences for its use.  Reproduction in whole or part is prohibited without prior
consent of the copyright owner. TL_RHB1_SS_V1 Oct-18
Ring Type
Hook Type
The one with hook can be installed with hanger pole
Model Description Watts
Lu-
mens
Voltage THD PF Weight DLC Product ID #
TL-RHB1-100W-110-H1-40K UFO Highbay 100 14,887 100-277 ≤9.2% >0.9 7.13 lbs. PLXVY9E99Q7W
TL-RHB1-150W-110-H-40K UFO Highbay 150 19,500 100-277 ≤12.24% >0.9 10.34 lbs. PLI11USATM0H
TL-RHB1-200W-110-H-40K UFO Highbay 200 25,681 100-277 ≤8.32% >0.9 12.54 lbs. PLI70I74JJV3
TL-RHB1-240W-110-H1-40K UFO Highbay 240 35,641 100-277 ≤7.67% >0.9 13.64 lbs. PLKPJGE18ZIW
TL-RHB1-100W-110-H1-50K UFO Highbay 100 15,174 100-277 ≤9.2% >0.9 7.13 lbs. PL9QYYHRQK4I
TL-RHB1-150W-110-H-50K UFO Highbay 150 19,665 100-277 ≤12.24% >0.9 10.34 lbs. PL8JBUPD9W3R
TL-RHB1-200W-110-H-50K UFO Highbay 200 26,588 100-277 ≤8.32% >0.9 12.54 lbs. PL6HXTIE6YHR
TL-RHB1-240W-110-H1-50K UFO Highbay 250 36,488 100-277 ≤7.67% >0.9 13.64 lbs. PLDS7A4MPAUY
TL-RHB1-300W-110-H1-50K UFO Highbay 300 45,000 100-277 ≤7.67% >0.9 17.64 lbs. Pending
TL-RHB1-300W-110-H1-40K UFO Highbay 300 45,000 100-277 ≤7.67% >0.9 17.64 lbs. Pending
Product Information